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Unofficial 2/26/24

Name
TARIK KOUCHTAF
DAVID SNYDER
TYLER HOFFMAN
CHERYL MCINTYRE
MONTE ENGLER
GARY FENTON
JOE PETTIT
BOB GIANQUITTI
MARK STURZA
MARK RUDY
SHIRLEY WOLFF
JOHN KIMOVE
MIKE FERROZZO
PATRICK GRIPPO
DAN PIAZZA
RICHARD SCANGARELLO
STEVE ARRISON
DAVE CICHY
PHIL MATZAT
GUS MARITSAS
DENNIS DECAUWER
VINCENT ACHILARRE
STEVEN HARTSHORN
MARK MITCHELL
SAMUEL HOMIACK JR.
ERIC KURZHAL
RICHARD PEARSON
TRACI RICHARDS
CHRIS LITTLEMORE
MATT WEISENBURGER
JOE DAVIDSON
RYAN TYREMAN
DARWIN LABORDO
GARY GRISTICK
TROY JOHNSON
KEN KINGSBURY
DON ALLEN
MYLES RICHARDS
TYLER SMITH
RICK VASQUEZ
ROBERT LITTLE
BRENTON SCHRAFF
JAYSON ROCKETT
ROBERT TACHER

Points
21760
21083
18156
17517
16966
16433
16263
16250
15624
15356
15075
14916
14886
14811
14639
14576
14542
14469
14366
14353
14294
14273
14181
14152
14120
14046
14018
13895
13891
13830
13782
13751
13708
13707
13706
13686
13624
13594
13521
13432
13311
13291
13173
13151



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

JULIANA BARGFELDT
DEREK ISENBERG
ROBERT ENGELHARD
SCOTT CAVALIERI
MATTHEW NIXON
TOM RYAN

ERIC ARCHER
CHRISTOPHER GOODALL
CAROL TRAGESER

R SCOTT COLES

ERIC GIELATA

MARK BERTOLUCCI
DYLAN MCINTOSH
JEFFREY PESOT
KENNETH PECK
MARK FELD

JOSEPH STILES

LYNN GRACE
ROBERT RAMIREZ
JON VAN NIEL
CHRISTIAN ORSCHER
RICH NILSEN

JAKE BROWN
MICHAEL PINK

JOSE GIRON

SCOTT BOUDREAUX
DON SPEAKS

STEVE HENDRICKS
EDWIN PEINADO
ELLEN PATRICK-LEAVELL
DARRYL MAYS

13123
13107
12959
12952
12895
12747
12741
12739
12736
12732
12692
12678
12652
12635
12612
12564
12558
12489
12477
12430
12343
12250
12167
11967
11900
11879
11808
11557
11545
11396
11085



